
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Date Recorded= 1988; Name=
SUMMERVILLE FRAN;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

198807110002
04380

07/11/1988
12:00:00

SUMMERVILL
E FRAN

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

STMS/DIRECT 20 586

198807110002
04420

07/11/1988
12:00:00

SUMMERVILL
E FRAN

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE
SERVICE

20 586

198805020001
24000

05/02/1988
12:00:00

SUMMERVILL
E FRAN

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

STMS/DIRECT 19 925

198805020001
24050

05/02/1988
12:00:00

SUMMERVILL
E FRAN

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE
SERVICE

19 925


