Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Date Recorded= 1988; Name= SUMMERVILLE FRAN;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198807110002 04380	07/11/1988 12:00:00	SUMMERVILL E FRAN	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	STMS/DIRECT	20	586				
198807110002 04420	07/11/1988 12:00:00	SUMMERVILL E FRAN	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERVICE	20	586				
198805020001 24000	05/02/1988 12:00:00	SUMMERVILL E FRAN	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	STMS/DIRECT	19	925				
198805020001 24050	05/02/1988 12:00:00	SUMMERVILL E FRAN	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERVICE	19	925				